Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
Isolated Signal Conditioning
8B analog I/O modules provide 500 V channel-to-channel
isolated I/O signal conditioning, and allow you to use Mea-
surement Computing data acquisition systems in applications
with a diverse range of signal conditioning requirements. These
applications include  voltage, current loop, frequency, and strain
gage input, linearized thermocouple and RTD, plus voltage and

18 mA 5 mS 5 mS
Analog and Digital Module Selection Guide
Ordering Information
8B Analog I/O Modules
Part No. Description
SC-8B30-01 Voltage input, 3 Hz, ±10 mV input range
SC-8B30-02 Voltage input, 3 Hz, ±50 mV input range
SC-8B30-03 Voltage input, 3 Hz, ±100 mV input range
SC-8B31-01 Voltage input, 3 Hz, ±1 V input range
SC-8B31-02 Voltage input, 3 Hz, ±5 V input range
SC-8B31-03 Voltage input, 3 Hz, ±10 V input range
SC-8B31-07 Voltage input, 3 Hz, ±20 V input range
SC-8B31-09 Voltage input, 3 Hz, ±40 V input range
SC-8B31-12 Voltage input, 3 Hz, ±60 V input range
SC-8B32-01 Current input, 3Hz, 4 mA to 20 mA input range
SC-8B32-02 Current input, 3Hz, 0 mA to 20 mA input range
SC-8B33-04 Isolated true RMS input, 10 kHz, 0 V to 150 V input range
SC-8B33-05 Isolated true RMS input, 10 kHz, 0 V to 300 V input range
SC-8B33-06 Isolated true RMS input, 10 kHz, 0 A to 1 A input range
Part No. Description
SC-8B34-01 Linearized 2- or 3-wire RTD input, 3 Hz,
±100 °C input range
SC-8B34-02 Linearized 2- or 3-wire RTD input, 3 Hz,
0 °C to 100 °C input range
SC-8B34-03 Linearized 2- or 3-wire RTD input, 3 Hz,
0 °C to 200 °C input range
SC-8B34-04 Linearized 2- or 3-wire RTD input, 3 Hz,
0 °C to 600 °C input range
SC-8B35-01 Linearized 4-wire RTD input, 3 Hz,
±100 °C input range
SC-8B35-02 Linearized 4-wire RTD input, 3 Hz,
0 °C to 100 °C input range
SC-8B35-03 Linearized 4-wire RTD input, 3 Hz,
0 °C to 200 °C input range
SC-8B35-04 Linearized 4-wire RTD input, 3 Hz,
0 °C to 600 °C input range
SC-8B38-01 Strain gage input, 8 kHz, 3.33 V excitation,
±10 mV input range
SC-8B38-02 Strain gage input, 8 kHz, 10 V excitation,
±30 mV input range
SC-8B38-05 Strain gage input, 8 kHz, 10 V excitation,
±20 mV input range
Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 3 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
Isolated Signal Conditioning
 Document Revision 2, October, 2015
DS SigCon-SelGuide.indd © Copyright 2015, Measurement Computing Corporation
Part No. Description
SC-8B38-31 Strain gage input, 3 Hz, 3.33 V excitation,
±10 mV input range
SC-8B38-32 Strain gage input, 3 Hz, 10 V excitation,
±30 mV input range
SC-8B38-35 Strain gage input, 3 Hz, 10 V excitation,
±20 mV input range
SC-8B39-02 Current output, 100 Hz, ±5 V input range,
4 mA to 20 mA output range
SC-8B39-04 Current output, 100 Hz, ±5 V input range,
0 mA to 20 mA output range
SC-8B39-07 Current output, 100 Hz, ±5 V input range,
±20 mA output range
SC-8B40-01 Voltage input, 1 kHz, ±10 mV input range
SC-8B40-02 Voltage input, 1 kHz, ±50 mV input range
SC-8B40-03 Voltage input, 1 kHz, ±100 mV input range
SC-8B41-01 Voltage input, 1 kHz, ±1 V input range
SC-8B41-02 Voltage input, 1 kHz, ±5 V input range
SC-8B41-03 Voltage input, 1 kHz, ±10 V input range
SC-8B41-07 Voltage input, 1 kHz, ±20 V input range
SC-8B41-09 Voltage input, 1 kHz, ±40 V input range
SC-8B41-12 Voltage input, 1 kHz, ±60 V input range
SC-8B45-01 Frequency input, 500 Hz, 0 Hz to 500 Hz input range
SC-8B45-02 Frequency input, 1 kHz, 0 kHz to 1 kHz input range